> I OPEN DE PORTUGAL 2014
o ' - 01 de Setembro 2014

Final Olimpica - C10 Homens

| 1sére | 2Série | | 8 | 7 | e | s | a4 | 3 [2][1]
[rRe| LF | Atirador pais | [ 1| 2] s3] als|e| P [7]8]o]w|un|w{w|a|s|[17]18]10]20] 17 [104]

José Pereira POR |F|103 103 980106 9.9 102| 61.1 | 96 107 100 97 100 102 105 106 100 105 9.7 10.9 105 10.2| 204.2
Bruno Heck BRA |D| 86 100 99102 108 107| 60.2 104 105 95 104 101 9.8 102 105 10.3 9.8 10.8 94 96 100| 2015
Leonardo Moreira BRA |[c|103 101 100]104 100 10| 60.9 |106 9.7 101 106 102 101 9.6 97 98 100 97 107 181.7
Rodolfo Orfao POR |G| 93 98 950101 107 99| 593 |94 95 103 91 97 94 108 98 102 105 158.0
Gongalo Diogo POR |E[10.1 101 1060100 94 96| 59.8 [10.2 100 88 97 90 85 104 105 136.9
Helder Ferreira POR |B|10.1 103 90f 88 90 93| 565 |93 100 104 105 97 91 115.5

A

H

Tie-Breaking
Atletas | | Pontuagio | 1 Série [ T

José Pereira POR 204.2
Bruno Heck BRA 201.5
Leonardo Moreira BRA 181.7
Rodolfo Orfao POR 158.0
Gongalo Diogo POR 136.9
Helder Ferreira POR 115.5
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Nome

Bruno Heck
Leonardo Moreira
Goncalo Diogo
José Pereira
Helder Ferreira
Rodolfo Orfao

FEDERAGCAO PORTUGUESA DE TIRO

I OPEN DE PORTUGAL 2014

Carabina 10m - Homens

01 de Setembro 2014

Qualificacdo

Séries
1 2 3 4 5 6
BRA 102.1 102.7 103.0 102.7 100.1 103.2
BRA 101.4 104.0 97.8 104.0 103.1 100.7
POR 101.6 102.8 103.3 99.6 102.6 100.0
POR 101.7 102.0 100.0 101.1 1025 100.6
POR 101.4 996 985 96.7 102.7 99.7
POR 98.1 98.7 98.7 983 100.1 99.1

Pais

Total

613.8
611.0
609.9
607.9
598.6
593.0

34
37
36
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25
20



I OPEN DE PORTUGAL 2014
02 de Setembro 2014

Final Olimpica - C10 Senhoras

| 1seie | 2serie | | 8 | 7 | e | s | a4 | 3 [2][1]
[rRe| LF | Atirador pais | [ 1| 2] s3] als|e| P [7]8]o]w|un|w{w|a|s|[17]18]10]20] 17 [104]
1 Sara Antunes POR |[B|105 101 9.9 §104 108 88| 605 [105 104 99 99 104 97 103 102 102 103 100 88 10.2 9.3 | 200.6
2 Carolina Sim Sim POR |A| 90 104 100] 96 99 98| 587 |99 97 102 103 104 68 105 102 104 104 10.2 105 101 9.6 | 197.9
3 Sofia Santos POR |p|103 84 98| 93 88 100|566 | 94 99 103 98 100 102 104 100 97 9.7 104 103 176.7
4 Elia Capitdo POR |c|106 97 83 95 104 93| 578 [100 98 92 100 98 96 93 98 92 93 153.8
5 F
6 G
7 E
8 H
| Tie-Breaking
Atletas | | Pontuagio | 1 Série [ T

Sara Antunes POR 200.6

Carolina Sim Sim POR 197.9

Sofia Santos POR 176.7

Elia Capitéo POR 153.8

Federagéo Portuguesa de Tiro

Powered by JCL



Class.

12
2a
3a
42

Nome

Sara Antunes
Sofia Santos

Elia Capitdo
Carolina Sim Sim

Il OPEN DE PORTUGAL 2014

Carabina 10m - Senhoras

02 de Setembro 2014

Qualificacdo

. Séries
Pais 1 5 3 4
POR 100.4 103.6 103.3 1025
POR 99.2 1034 101.4 102.9
POR 100.4 100.4 100.8 102.5
POR 101.0 97.2 98,5 100.5

Total

409.8
406.9
404.1
397.2

30
19
18
20
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